

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31160/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/09/2011
in ITA No. 2023/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX, MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.MAY AND BAKER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 31161/2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay
in refiling SLP and Office Report)Date : 08/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mrs. Anita Sahani, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.D. Mistri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER